Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
1
E
7.

Accessories on request:
Aluminium case
Order designation:
Travel case for FCU 2010/2110
Stock number:
349 153
2.3.13 Dimensions FCU 2010
display
flow rate setting
keyboard
outlet
inlet
fil
te
r e
le
m
en
t
pr
in
te
r
flo
w
 ra
te
 s
et
tin
g
control
Sub-D
15 pin
female
Printer
Sub-D
25 pin
female
PC-RS232
Sub-D
15 pin
male
Current supply:
24 V=/ 1 A
for female socket
ø 5.5 mm DIN 45323
internal positive terminal
Filter element:
0060 D 005 BN/HC
SW 19
Torque rating
max. 5 Nm
ON-OFF
switch
Inlet:
Minimess coupling
system 1604
Outlet:
quick-release coupling
DN 7
Inlet
max. 350 bar
(5000 PSI)
Outlet
max. 3 bar
(43 PSI)
SENSORS
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK